Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Hawkins - (741952) - Rushden ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:54.83
2:54.96
2:58.02
2:59.93
3:01.79
3:02.18
3:02.57
3:02.59
3:02.94
3:03.41
3:03.50
3:03.64
3:04.11
3:04.31
3:07.66
3:07.83
3:11.32
3:16.80
3:18.98
3:24.37
3:26.03
3:27.10
3:34.14
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Date

12/03/16
01/10/16
21/11/15
19/12/14
26/11/16
11/01/15
04/01/15
22/03/14
19/01/13
28/04/12
16/03/13
27/04/13
05/10/13
11/05/13
15/04/12
01/04/12
04/12/11
22/01/12
02/10/11
23/01/11
17/04/11
30/04/11
05/12/10

Date

Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

P B Buster

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Northgate P B Buster

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Modernian Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
City of Peterborough Open Meet

Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Peterborough
Wolverhampton
Parkside
Bedford
Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Luton

Luton
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Peterborough
Stafford
Maidenhead
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Rugby

Stafford

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

Rushden 2
Rushden 3

3
Bedford SS 3
Rushden 3

2

4
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Bedford SS 3
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Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
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Bedford SS 2
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26/11/16
01/10/16
12/03/16
21/11/15
11/01/15
04/01/15
19/12/14
22/03/14
05/10/13
11/05/13
27/04/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
28/04/12
15/04/12
01/04/12
22/01/12
04/12/11
02/10/11
30/04/11
17/04/11
23/01/11

05/12/10

Northgate P B Buster

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
P B Buster

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Modernian Club Championships

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
City of Peterborough Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet
Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

City of Leicester Age Group Meet
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet
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